
S13 2011 FEMENINA S13 2011 FEMENINA

PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO AÑO MARCA PUNTOS

1ª ANA BUIL 1 4 15.62 26 1ª ANA BUIL 2011 1:37.33 22

2ª MARTA MARTINEZ 1 5 16.16 23 2ª UXUE MONESMA 2011 1:39.42 21

3ª UXUE MONESMA 1 3 16.52 20 3ª MARTA MARTINEZ 2011 1:39.53 21

4ª NATALIA LAMPLE 1 7 16.52 20 4ª NATALIA LAMPLE 2011 1:40.68 20

5ª LAURA DOMINGO 1 6 16.64 20 5ª LAURA DOMINGO 2011 1:41.04 20

6ª FARAH NIHAH 1 8 17.19 18 6ª ALBA CAMPO 2011 1:44.61 18

7ª VALERIA CEJALVO 1 2 17.37 18 7ª ALAA GANAOUI 2011 1:48.29 16

8ª ALBA CAMPO 2 2 17.37 18 8ª DANIELA PANZANO 2011 1:48.83 16

9ª DANIELA PANZANO 1 1 17.81 17 9ª MARTINA MONZON 2011 1:49.28 15

10ª MARTINA MONZÓN 2 1 18.07 17 10ª FARAH NIHAH 2011 1:49.76 15

11ª ALAA GANAOUI 2 4 19.04 15 11ª VERONICA VIDAL 2011 1:50.17 15

12ª VIOLETA VALERO 2 5 19.19 15 12ª VIOLETA VALERO 2011 1:55.51 12

13ª CARLA BAQUERO 2 7 19.52 14 13ª VALERIA CEJALVO 2011 1:57.92 11

14ª VERONICA VIDAL 2 8 19.92 13 14ª DANIELA FAÑANAS 2011 1:58.12 11

15ª DINA ARBAOUI 2 6 20.08 13 15ª LOLA SANZ 2011 1:59.41 10

16ª LOLA SANZ 2 3 22.48 8 16ª DINA ARBAOUI 2011 2:00.21 10

17ª CARLA BAQUERO 2011 2:00.88 9

S14 2010 FEMENINA S14 2010 FEMENINA

PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO AÑO MARCA PUNTOS

1ª LEIRE FRANCO 2 8 15.65 26 1ª PILAR MALLEN 2010 1:34.76 25

2ª AITANA ESCAR 2 3 15.97 24 2ª AITANA ESCAR 2010 1:36.18 23

3ª GRETA JARNE 2 6 16.15 23 3ª GRETA JARNE 2010 1:44.89 18

4ª GALA PLO 1 3 16.57 20 4ª LEIRE FRANCO 2010 1:46.45 17

5ª AMALIA MOLLEDA 1 7 16.69 19 5ª GALA PLO 2010 1:47.38 16

6ª CECILIA SAMBÍA 2 5 16.94 19 6ª MARTA FERNANDEZ 2010 1:48.17 16

7ª PILAR MALLÉN 2 4 16.98 19 7ª CECILIA SAMBIA 2010 1:54.45 13

8ª SARA PONCHIETTI 2 7 17.16 19 8ª SARA PONCHIETTI 2010 1:54.57 13

9ª YASMIN KHALI 1 5 17.23 18 9ª AMALIA MOLLEDA 2010 1:57.43 11

10ª LAURA FERRER 1 4 17.90 18 10ª YASMIN KHALI 2010 1:58.86 10

11ª ARIADNA ESCANERO 1 6 19.15 15 11ª ARIADNA ESCANERO 2010 2:01.73 9

12ª SARA LANASPA 1 2 20.28 13 12ª DANIELA GARCIA 2010 2:02.16 8

13ª LUCÍA LÓPEZ 2 2 13ª SARA LANASPA 2010 2:02.35 8

80 m vallas 0'76

80 m vallas 0'76

XIII LIGA MUNICIPAL 24-03-2023

500 m

500 m



SUB 14 MASCULINO SUB 14 MASCULINO

PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO SERIE CALLE MARCA PUNTOS PUESTO NOMBRE APELLIDO MARCA PUNTOS

1º RUBEN MARCO 3 4 14.10 36 1º RUBEN MARCO 1:34.23 25

2º JULEN TORRES 3 3 15.17 29 2º MARIO ZAMORA 1:37.68 22

3º HUGO SALVATIERRA 2 7 15.17 29 3º ADRIAN GIL 1:39.70 21

4º DANIEL RAYA 3 6 15.34 28 4º JULEN TORRES 1:40.93 20

5º MARIO ZAMORA 3 5 15.63 26 5º DANIEL TORRES 1:41.61 19

6º ÉRIC JARNE 1 7 16.61 20 6º HUGO SALVATIERRA 1:42.26 19

7º DANIEL TORRES 1 2 16.99 19 7º DANIEL RAYA 1:43.82 18

8º DIEGO BERGUA 1 4 17.02 19 8º ERIC JARNE 1:44.33 18

9º ADRIÁN GIL 3 2 17.07 19 9º IKER BRAVO 1:46.03 17

10º IKER BRAVO 2 3 17.13 19 10º JAVI SATUE 1:46.44 17

11º PABLO LAPLAZA 2 6 17.46 18 11º HECTOR PARDO 1:46.54 17

12º ALEJANDRO COLOMA 1 3 18.10 17 12º ALEJANDRO COLOMA 1:47.83 16

13º JAVI SATUE 2 4 18.15 17 13º PABLO LAPLAZA 1:48.23 16

14º JOSU TORRES 2 5 18.36 16 14º IZAN RAMON 1:50.44 15

15º JORGE AYERBE 3 7 18.53 16 15º DIEGO BERGUA 1:55.21 12

16º HÉCTOR PARDO 1 6 20.82 12 16º JOSU TORRES 2:02.94 8

17º MARTÍN LARREY 1 5 22.05 9 17º RAUL GARCIA 2:02.94 8

18º ALEX ARDID 2:03.56 8

19º MARTIN LARREY 2:03.58 8

XIII LIGA MUNICIPAL 24-03-2023

80 m vallas 0'76 500 m



INFANTIL S13 FEM

NOMBRE APELLIDO AÑO 0,50 0,60 0,70 0,80 0,90 1,00 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 MARCA PUNTOS

MARTA MARTINEZ 2011 O O O O XO XXO XXO XXO XXX 1.20 10

DANIELA FAÑANÁS 2011 O O O XO O O O XXX 1.10 8

VALERIA CEJALVO 2011 O XO O O XO XXO XO XXX 1.10 8

ANA BUIL 2011 O O O O O O XXX 1.00 6

ALBA CAMPO 2011 O O O O O O XXX 1.00 6

NATALIA LAMPLE 2011 O O O O O O XXX 1.00 6

UXUE MONESMA 2011 O O O O XO XO XXX 1.00 6

DANIELA PANZANO 2011 O O O O O XXO XXX 1.00 6

ALAA GANAOUI 2011 O O XO O O XXX 0.90 5

LAURA DOMINGO 2011 O O O O XO XXX 0.90 5

FARAH NIHAH 2011 O O O O XO XXX 0.90 5

LOLA SANZ 2011 O O O XO XXO XXX 0.90 5

VIOLETA VALERO 2011 O XO O XO XXO XXX 0.90 5

DINA ARBAOUI 2011 O O O XXO XXX 0.80 4

MARTINA MONZÓN 2011 XXO O O XXX 0.70 3

VERONICA VIDAL 2011 O XO O XXX 0.70 3

CARLA BAQUERO 2011 XO O XO XXX 0.70 3

INFANTIL S14 FEM

NOMBRE APELLIDO AÑO 0,50 0,60 0,70 0,80 0,95 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 MARCA PUNTOS

GRETA JARNE 2010 O O O O XO O XXX 1.70 20

PILAR MALLEN 2010 XO O XO XXO XO O XXX 1.60 18

AITANA ESCAR 2010 O O XO O O XXX 1.50 16

SARA PONCHIETTI 2010 O O O XO O XXO XXX 1.20 10

GALA PLO 2010 O O O O O XXX 1.10 8

LEIRE FRANCO 2010 O XO O O O XXX 1.10 8

LAURA FERRER 2010 O O O O XO XO XXX 1.10 8

SARA LANASPA 2010 O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

AMALIA MOLLEDA 2010 O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

CECILIA SAMBÍA 2010 O O O XO XXO XXX 1.10 8

LUCÍA LÓPEZ 2010 XO O XO O XXO XXX 1.10 8

MARTA FERNANDEZ 2010 O O O O O XXX 0.95 6

YASMIN KHALI 2010 O O O XO XXX 0.95 6

DANIELA GARCIA 2010 O O O XXX 0.80 4

ARIADNA ESCANERO 2010 O O X XO XXX 0.80 4

INFANTIL S14 MASC

NOMBRE APELLIDO AÑO 0,50 0,60 0,80 0,95 1,10 1,20 1,30 1,40 1,50 1,60 1,70 1,80 1,90 2,00 2,10 2,20 MARCA PUNTOS

ADRIAN GIL 2010 XO O O O XO O XXX 2.10 29

HUGO SALVATIERRA 2010 O XO O O O O O XXO XXO XO XXX 2.00 26

JULEN TORRES 2010 O O O O XO O O XXX 1.70 20

JORGE AYERBE 2010 O O O O XXO XXO XO XO O XXX 1.50 16

RUBEN MARCO 2010 O O O O O XXO XXX 1.20 10

DANIEL RAYA 2011 O O O O O XXX 1.10 8

MARIO ZAMORA 2011 O O O O O XXX 1.10 8

DANIEL TORRES 2010 O O O XXO O XXX 1.10 8

DIEGO BERGUA 2011 O O O O XO XXX 1.10 8

ALEJANDRO COLOMA 2011 O O O O XO XXX 1.10 8

ÉRIC JARNE 2011 XO O O O XO XXX 1.10 8

PABLO LAPLAZA 2011 O O O XXO XO XXX 1.10 8

MARTÍN LARREY 2011 O O XXO O XO XXX 1.10 8

IKER BRAVO 2010 O O O O XXO XXX 1.10 8

JAVI SATUE 2010 O O O XO XXX 0.95 6

ALEX ARDID 2010 O XO O XO XXX 0.95 6

RAÚL GRACIA 2011 XO O XO XO XXX 0.95 6

JOSU TORRES 2011 O O O XXO XXX 0.95 6

IZAN RAMÓN 2011 O O XO XXO XXX 0.95 6

HÉCTOR PARDO 2011 O O XXX 0.60 2

Pértiga

XIII LIGA MUNICIPAL 24-03-2023

XIII LIGA MUNICIPAL 24-03-2023

Pértiga

XIII LIGA MUNICIPAL 24-03-2023

Pértiga


